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JM Raw Conference

JM East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bacdafucup 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2551 2314 3070

Enigmas 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2332 2173 2892

The Replacements 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2219 2281 2695

The Ultimate Warriors 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 2050 2340 2499

Deez Nuts 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1947 2317 2381

JM West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2565 2254 3103

Scottish Mohicans 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 2290 2049 2830

The Almighty Lemons 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 2425 2459 2909

STRANGE Football 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2082 2244 2515

Ball So Hard U 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 2234 2264 2670

Total Points
FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 3103

Bacdafucup 3070

The Almighty Lemons 2909

Enigmas 2892

Scottish Mohicans 2830

The Replacements 2695

Ball So Hard U 2670

STRANGE Football 2515

The Ultimate Warriors 2499

Deez Nuts 2381
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JM Smackdown Conference

JM North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Falcons Riseup 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2365 2069 2903

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2263 2360 2750

War Machine 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2050 2228 2485

Ghost-Face Killers 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 2304 2474 2725

Charlie Don't Surf 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2120 2317 2630

JM South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

If I didn't draft them I didn't want em 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 2577 2222 3181

FEAR ITSELF 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2340 2266 2729

Legion of Doom 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2139 2159 2436

Painted Platypus 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2197 2195 2706

Cordovas 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 2330 2395 2904

Total Points
If I didn't draft them I didn't want em 3181

Cordovas 2904

Falcons Riseup 2903

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 2750

FEAR ITSELF 2729

Ghost-Face Killers 2725

Painted Platypus 2706

Charlie Don't Surf 2630

War Machine 2485

Legion of Doom 2436
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